
Product Description

   

  

20/10D（Dynamic / Static

Single-mode Attenuation@ 1550 nm

Minimum Bend Radius of Patch Cord

Grade

Applicable Standards

Operating Temperature

Single-mode Attenuation@ 1310 nm

Fiber Outer Diameter

）

0.22dB/KM

Grade A Bend-Insensitive

YD/T1258.2-2009
-20~70°C（-4~158℉）

2.0mm�3.0mm Customizable

0.36dB/KM

Connector Type

Minimum Core Bend Radius

RoHS Compliance

Aramid Yarn

Connector Durability

Multimode Attenuation @ 1300 nm

Multimode Attenuation @ 850 nm

FC-FC

7.5mm

Compliant

Import

≥1000次

1.0dB/KM

0.30dB/KM

FC-FC单模多模光纤跳线
FC-FC�SINGLE-MODE�AND�MULTIMODE�FIBER�OPTIC�PATCH�CORD

  Fiber end-to-end subsystem connections in
industrial parks an

LSZH outer jacket and precision zirconia ferrule 
ensure low insertion loss.d public areas.

Build a stable and high-speed network between
fiber devices in data centers

FC to FC Single-mFC to FC Single-mode Single-fiber Patch Cable ode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

FC to FC 10G OM3 Multimode Fiber Patch Cable FC to FC 10G OM4 Multimode Fiber Patch Cable

Ordering Information
Product Name Fiber 

3
Meters

Grade
1310/

1550n

C

LSZH

olor

m

Jacket 
Material

Grade A

Length

≥30d

Insertion 
Loss

B

≤0.2dB

Return 
LossFiber Count Wavelen

FC-FC

Single Fiber

Duplex
Fiber Patch Cable

gth

≥50dYellow B

850/
1300nm

Sky Blue

Magenta
■�Our company supports SC LC FC and ST connector types,Customizable fiber patch cable lengths for single-mode multimode and 10G OM3 
     OM4 OM5 fibers；■�Custom products are shipped within 24 to 48 hours.

Duplex

Duplex

693508912711

Code

6

6935089128267

6935089127741

6935089127239
Single-mode

10G Multimode 
OM3

Type

10G Multimode
OM4

https://www.ampcom.com

⼆⼗五年超⻓品质保障安普康
深圳市安普达⽹络科技有限公司

SHEN�ZHEN�ANPUDA�NETWORKING�TECHNOLOGY�CO.,�Ltd.

安普康科技集团(⾹港)有限公司
AMPCOM�TECHNOLOGY�GROUP(HONGKONG)CO.,�LTD.
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